
WIN 2023: I WILL HOLD IN-PERSON STUDENT OFFICE HOURS ON TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS FROM 10-11AM. YOU CAN DROP IN OR SIGN UP IN 
ADVANCE. IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO MEET REMOTELY FOR REASONS OF HEALTH OR CONVENIENCE, PLEASE WRITE "ZOOM" NEXT TO YOUR NAME.
IRL OFFICE: 312A Smith Hall
ZOOM OFFICE: https://washington.zoom.us/my/margaretomara  
PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A 15 OR 30 MINUTE CHAT. IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO MEET FOR 30 MIN, WRITE YOUR NAME IN TWO CONSECUTIVE SPOTS.
IF NONE OF THESE TIMES WORK FOR YOU, PLEASE EMAIL ME FOR AN APPOINTMENT. 

DATE 10-10:15 10:15-10:30 10:30-10:45 10:45-11:00
Tue Jan 3 XXX XXX XXX
Thu Jan 5 Tanush Yadav Claire Kaufman

Tue Jan 10 XXX XXX Yushi Li
Thu Jan 12 Luke Amrine Yushi Li
Tue Jan 17 XXX XXX XXX XXX
Thu Jan 19 Richard Lewei Huang Richard Lewei Huang
Tue Jan 24
Thu Jan 26
Tue Jan 31 Quinn Rundell Melinda Whalen Melinda Whalen
Thu Feb 2
Tue Feb 7 Ethan Benson Ethan Benson Evan Siu Evan Siu
Thu Feb 9 Hallie Jones Hallie Jones XXX XXX

Tue Feb 14 Richard Lewei Huang Richard Lewei Huang Ryan Chern Ryan Chern
Thu Feb 16 Sierra Muehlbauer Sierra Muehlbauer
Tue Feb 21 XXX XXX XXX XXX
Thu Feb 23 XXX XXX XXX XXX
Tue Feb 28 Evan Siu Evan Siu Claire (zoom) Claire Jacobs (Zoom)
Thu Mar 2 Hallie Jones Hallie Jones Anton Kharitonov Anton Kharitonov
Tue Mar 7 Adita Seth Adita Seth Adita Seth Patrick Gillespie
Thu Mar 9 Xinyue Zhu Anton Kharitonov Anton Kharitonov

mailto:momara@uw.edu

